Simplified Itinerary for Website

Friday

Opening Ceremony (@ CUB Senior Ballroom — 3:30pm
Team Time — 4:30pm

Team Competition/Games — 5:15pm

Dinner @ CUE — 6:00pm

Financial Aid Workshop @ Spark G— 7:00pm — 8:00pm
UREC — 8:30pm — 9:30pm

Back to the Hotel — 10:15pm

Room Checks and Lights Out — 11:00pm

Saturday

Wakeup Call & Breakfast — 6:30am — 7:30am

Load to Bus — 7:45am

Resource Fair (@ CUB Junior Ballroom — 8:00am — 9:00am
Admission Presentation @ Todd 216 — 9:10am — 10:00am

Team Leader Homerooms during

(Break — Lunch)

Team 1 — CUE 216

Team 2 — CUE 316

Team 3 — CUE 407
Team 4 — CUE 409
Team 5 — CUE 412
Team 6 — CUE 416
Team 7 — CUE 418
Team 8 — CUE 419
Team 9 — CUE 219

Team 10/11 — CUE 319

WSU Black Student Union Panel “Expectations vs Reality — College Edition” @ Todd 216

10:05am — 10:50am

Workshop Block #1 11:00am — 12:30pm @CUE
Lunch @ CUE 2™ Floor — 12:35pm — 1:20pm
Campus Tour 1:25pm — 2:40pm

Group Picture @ Library — 2:45pm

Workshop Block #2 —3:15 — 4:35pm

Break 4:40pm — 4:50pm

Workshop Block #3 - 4:50pm - 6:00pm

Dinner @ CUE 2" Floor 6:00pm — 7:10pm




Talent Show (@ CUB Senior Ballroom 7:30pm-8:30pm

Dance - 8:30pm-10:30pm
Transition to busses - 10:45pm

Room Checks and lights out — 11:00pm — 11:30pm

Sunday

Breakfast + plus wake up 8:00am — 9:00am

Check out/load buses 9:00am — 10:00am

Arrive at Terrell Mall 10:10am — 10:20am

Team Time @ CUE Homerooms 10:30am — 11:00am
Closing Ceremony 11:00am — 1:00pm

Awards + Goodbyes 1:00pm — 1:30pm



